kences CONTAINER TERMINAL LIMITED

[Formerly VISHRUTHA LOGISTICS LIMITED)
fegd, Of. : "Kences Towers", Bih Floot, No. 1, Ramaknahna Strest, North Usman Road
T,Magar, Channal - 00 017. Ph. : 2874 4485 / 68 / 2814 4555

SI No. BOND TARIFF - Revised wef 01/04/2017 20 40'
1 Import Handling
Transport of Laden Containers from CCTL to CFS, PNR Processing, 7500 10500
Laden Containers Lift Off, Inspection, Laden Lift On to trailer for
destuffing into Bonded Warehouse
2 [Cargo Storage Charges:
Covered Space per week or part thereof Rs. 60 per Sq Mt
(Minimum 4 weeks)
Open Yard per week or part thereof Rs. 50 per Sq Mt
(Minimum 4 weeks)
3 Insurance Charges
Insurance Charges per week or part thereof Paise.15 per Rs.1,000 of Cargo
(Minimum 4 weeks) (Covered Space) Value (Ass. Value + Duty)
Insurance Charges per week or part thereof Paise.40 per Rs.1,000 of Cargo
(Minimum 4 weeks) (For Bonding in Open Yard) Value (Ass. Value + Duty)
4 Destuffing Charges
Manual 1300 2000
Mechanical (3 M.T FLT) 2500 3500
Above 3 M.T Crane Charges will also be applicable
5 [Delivery Charges (First Delivery)
Manual 1300 2000
Mechanical (3 M.T FLT) 2500 3500
Above 3 M.T Crane Charges will also be applicable
Second and subsequent Delivery
Manual Rs.65 per M.T/ Rs.650 per truck
whichever is higher
Mechanical (3 M.T FLT) Rs.75 per M.T or Rs.650 per truck
Above 3 M.T Crane Charges will also be applicable whichever is higher
6 [Crane charges if any will be extra as follows:
Fork lift - 3M.T Rs 300 per hour or part thereof.
FLT 12M.T capacity Rs.700 per hour or part thereof
Crane 12M.T capacity Rs.800 per hour or part thereof
7 Fuel Surcharge 400 650
8 Increase in movement charges 1500 2500
9 Import - Energy Surcharge 300 450
10 |Additional 25% is chargeable in case of Hazardous & Granite cargoes for both Storage and Handling.
11 |For 20 ft — minimum 15 sq mtr, for 40 ft — minimum 30 sq mtr.
12 |Service tax and other statutory charges, as applicable, will be extra
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